10/3/22, 6:38 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



10/3/22, 6:38 PM JoSAA
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 12762 14088
Technology Years, Bachelor of
Palakkad Technology)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Female-only 19521 21740
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Palakkad Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2133 2163
Technology Years, Bachelor of
Palakkad Technology)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al EWS Female-only 3390 3390
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Palakkad Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al OBC-  Gender-Neutral 4426 4957
Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL
Palakkad Technology)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al OBC-  Female-only 8300 8305
Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL (including
Palakkad Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 2347 2504
Technology Years, Bachelor of
Palakkad Technology)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al SC Female-only 2886 2886
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Palakkad Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 952 1047
Technology Years, Bachelor of
Palakkad Technology)
Indian Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Al ST Female-only 1370 1370
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including
Palakkad Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 3301 4450
Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Palakkad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Female-only 5726 7063
Technology Engineering (4 Years, (including
Palakkad Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al EWS Gender-Neutral 531 587
Technology Engineering (4 Years,
Palakkad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Al EWS Female-only 1101 1101
Technology Engineering (4 Years, (including

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 2/6



10/3/22, 6:38 PM
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1499

3354

69P

818

1462

425

350

5062

8073

130P

802

1259

1870

3497

1612

3431

69P

1004

1509

444

350

6313

8813

130P

936

1259

2180

3766

3/6



10/3/22, 6:38 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

74P

1173

1776

562

691

6882

9888

1286

2205

2221

3762

1470

2639

774

1246

74P

1408

1776

562

691

9279

13239

1381

2205

3176

4709

1896

2639

849

1246

4/6



10/3/22, 6:38 PM

Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Palakkad

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

9641

16640

1751

3194

3335

7517

2035

3195

1027

1435

11885

19497

1907

3194

4276

7956

2196

3195

1040

1435

5/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

10/3/22, 6:38 PM

E Digital India

Fower To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

