

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List. 10/3/22, 6:38 PM

JoSAA

2, 6:38 PM			JoSAA			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12762	14088
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19521	21740
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2133	2163
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3390	3390
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4426	4957
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8300	8305
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2347	2504
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2886	2886
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	952	1047
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1370	1370
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3301	4450
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5726	7063
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	531	587
Indian Institute of Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	EWS	Female-only (including	1101	1101

JoSAA

2, 6:38 PM			JoSAA			
Palakkad	Bachelor of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1499	1612
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3354	3431
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	69P	69P
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	818	1004
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1462	1509
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	425	444
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	350	350
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5062	6313
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8073	8813
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	130P	130P
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	802	936
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1259	1259
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1870	2180
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3497	3766
						-

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	74P	74P
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1173	140
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1776	177
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	562	562
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	691	691
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6882	927
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9888	132
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1286	138
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2205	220
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2221	317
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3762	470
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1470	189
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2639	263
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	774	849
Indian Institute of	Electrical Engineering (4	AI	ST	Female-only	1246	1240

10/3/22, 6:38 PM

JoSAA

2, 0.30 FM			JUSAA			
Technology Palakkad	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			(including Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9641	11885
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16640	19497
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1751	1907
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3194	3194
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3335	4276
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7517	7956
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2035	2196
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3195	3195
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1027	1040
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1435	1435

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







